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N'Grp Nom du groupe

1 15 Les Plastiques

120 Les Grelets

135 Le Cousimbert

122 Les Brelans

108 Les Croquets

1 16 Weggliboxer

137 Les Trembleurs

128 Les Vetéran Sales
131 Gruyère I

111 Chetsons I

132 Gruyère ll

109 Middesville

101 Corjon

1 10 Middesland

126 Les Vetérans

123 Lion I

103 Sonnay Charpente

117 Les Schnebele

134 Les Lions sots

104 Le Bureau

133 Les Marcassins

1 18 Les Trappistes

102 Sous-Off Aigle 2

112 Chetsons ll

Société

Echalens

Romont

La Roche

Le Crêt

Les Mousquetaires Treyvaux

St Ursen

Semsles

Sâles-Vaulruz

Gruyères

Amicale de Remaufens

Gruyères

Middes 1.10.0.05.295

Rossinière

Middes 1.10.0.05.295

Châtel-St-Denis

Attalens

carabinier

Châtel-St-Denis

Attalens

Carabiniers de Châtel-St-Denis

Sales Vaulruz

Châtel-St-Denis

Sous officier et Guidon Aigle

Amicale de Remaufens

Pts maxRes

655 132

654 142

651 137

648 136

646 137

640 136

637 136

631 136

627 132

623 135

617 131

614 139

614 132

614 130

611 130

610 137

604 135

596 129

584 123

583 134

569 134

564 129

564 126

562 131
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